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215 Romano Avenue

Coral Gables, FL 33134

      17,000.00

           0.00

      17,000.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      17,100.00           25.00
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FECI Company, LLC, 
4601 Touchton Road East
Building 300,  Suite 3200
Jacksonville, FL 32246

B developer CH
4/1/2011

1

    $5,000.00

CSMB Condominium,
LLC, 
135 San Lorenzo Avenue
Suite 750

Coral Gables, FL 33146

B property
management

CH
4/1/2011

2

    $5,000.00

Aneli Artwork, LLC,

3470 NW 82 Avenue
Suite 988
Doral, FL 33122

B restaurant
management

CH
6/11/2011

3

    $7,000.00
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